
Tournoi Mineur Pikogan
Game #95 - On 02/01/2026 at 22:00:00 - Level M21 - Complexe Sportif d'Amos - Paul Carrière (Amos)

Kitigan Zibi Gaz

3 # Player
51 Lexus Wawatie
0 BANC M21
10 DEYON HOUSE
13 SETH STEVENS
16 KAYDEN STEVENS
22 WADE DUMONT
29 GAVIN ODJICK
34 TOBY MATHIAS
53 Ayden Brascoupe
66 LANCE DUMONT
68 KIYEDIN WAWATIE
86 QUINCY RACINE
86 Nabigi Cote
88 QUIVER RACINE
97 MASON JACKO

Support Staff
Team staff Name

G A A Time Per.
29 PP 13 10 06:05 P2
86 10 51 07:30 P2
13 10 09:46 P3

Suspensions
# Player Date Status

Minor penalties
# Code Time Per.
68 A52 04:29 P1
34 A50 09:17 P2
16 A53 07:02 P3

Major and other penalties
# Code Time Per.

Franc jeu 1

Goaltender
1st P.

S G
2nd P.

S G
3rd P.

S G
OT

S G
SO

S G
Total

S G TimeShotsGoals
Lexus Wawatie (#51)

 (#)
0 01 00 11 1 30:00

11

Shootout
Play. Goal. Result Play. Goal. Result

Period PP SH
First period 0 / 1 1 / 1
Second period 1 / 3 1 / 1
Third period 0 / 1 0 / 1
Total 1 / 5 2 / 3

Barriere Lake Thunders

1# Player
0 SHEEN MATHIAS
0 BANC M21
0 LANDEN JEROME
4 SHAYDEN DECOURCIE
7 QUINTON KAKABAT
8 SHELDON DECOURSAY
11 KEEGAN JEROME
12 KENYON RATT
13 MASAY RATT
16 JAYDEN MOAR
17 BRADLEY MATHIAS
19 JAYDEN RATT
28 KEANON PAPATIE
66 Mishikon Decoursay
66 PERCY PAPATIE
77 NOLAN WAWATIE
91 CRAIS RATT
98 LEANA TUNIQ

Support Staff
Team staff Name

G A A Time Per.
16 PP 7 00:21 P3

Suspensions
# Player Date Status

Minor penalties
# Code Time Per.
0 A80 07:47 P1
28 A39 00:35 P2
13 A53 04:02 P2
0 A80 05:52 P2
19 A56 01:52 P3

Major and other penalties
# Code Time Per.

Franc jeu 1

Goaltender
1st P.

S G
2nd P.

S G
3rd P.

S G
OT

S G
SO

S G
Total

S G Time ShotsGoals
SHEEN MATHIAS (#0)

 (#)
0 0 2 2 1 1 3 3 30:00

3 3

Shootout
Play. Goal. Result Play. Goal. Result

Period PP SH
First period 0 / 1 1 / 1
Second period 0 / 1 2 / 3
Third period 1 / 1 1 / 1
Total 1 / 3 4 / 5

Supervisors
Officials Name

Claude Soumis
JÉRÉMY JARRET

marqueur Josée Soumis
Samuel Michaud

Sylvain Allard

Referee's signature
1st star 2nd star 3rd star

 -  -  - 
Start End Attendance
22:00 22:38 0
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